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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Final        Overall  
1   Detry Celine MusicRide   Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   808,51 
2   Gielis Evelyne MWK   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   581,56 
3   Anthoni Britt SWK   Ope F 0,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   539,01 
4   Sole Ines MWK   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/14.25   539,01 
5   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   453,90 
6   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   382,98 
7   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 5,00/52   326,24 
8   Allaerts Chris MWK   Ope F 2,50/52   290,78 
9   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 3,50/49   219,86 

10   Beckers Ibe RYCSM   Ope F 2,50/46   35,46 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Final        Overall  
1   De Ryck Arno MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   677,85 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   684,56 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   604,03 
4   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   550,34 
5   Tormans Daan Gierle   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00 1,00/58/16.00   469,80 
6   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 0,50/58/13.00 5,00/58/18.25   570,47 
7   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00   590,60 
8   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 1,50/58/16.00   422,82 
9   Van De Velde Tomeo SWK   Ope M 5,50/58/18.25   395,97 

10   De Cort Manu SWK   Ope M 3,50/58/18.25   369,13 
10   Reijnaers Jarne MWK   Ope M 3,50/58/18.25   369,13 
12   Bauwens Josse MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   348,99 
13   Leroy Nicolas INTEGRA   Ope M 5,00/55/18.25   67,11 
14   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25   60,40 
14   Willems Jules RNV   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25   60,40 
16   Labarre Arnaud RNV   Ope M 3,50/55/18.25   46,98 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Final        Overall  
1   Beckers Ibe RYCSM   Ope F 5260 4840   467,14 
2   Didden Victoria MWV   Ope F 1300 2020   179,40 
3   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 1800 2010   178,51 
4   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 2040 2000   181,17 
5   Gielis Evelyne MWK   Ope F 2420 900   214,92 
6   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   Ope F 1290   114,56 
7   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   Ope F 1260   111,90 
8   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 1020   90,59 



S.W.K. Schoten

Belgian Nationals - Open
28/08/2021 - 29/08/2021

Page 2
29/08/2021 - 18:03

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Final        Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 10310 9730   820,21 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 4620 5660   450,28 
3   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 5080 4150   404,14 
4   Graux Basile INTEGRA   Ope M 6710 4050   533,81 
5   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2430 2150   193,32 
6   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 1820   144,79 
7   Hardy Camille EHN   Ope M 1630   129,67 
8   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 1370   108,99 
9   Tormans Daan Gierle   Ope M 1330   105,81 

10   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 1250   99,44 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Final        Overall  
1   Gielis Evelyne MWK   Ope F 25,8m 24,7m   352,72 
2   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 17,4m 17,9m   204,50 
3   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 13,7m 13,1m   125,70 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Final        Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 38,4m 41,0m   459,94 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 37,3m 39,3m   434,72 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 36,8m 33,9m   397,63 
4   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 19,6m 15,6m   142,43 
5   Graux Basile INTEGRA   Ope M 28,6m   275,96 
6   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 15,4m   80,12 
7   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 11,8m   26,71 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gielis Evelyne MWK   Ope F 581,56  214,92  352,72  1149,20 
2   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 326,24  90,59  204,50  621,33 
3   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 219,86  178,51  125,70  524,07 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 590,60  820,21  459,94  1870,75 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 684,56  450,28  434,72  1569,56 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 604,03  193,32  397,63  1194,98 
4   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 550,34  144,79  80,12  775,25 
5   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 570,47  108,99  26,71  706,17 
6   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 422,82  99,44  142,43  664,69 

Chief Judge
Delsaute Stephane

Homologator
Dooms Jan

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 
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